itheric Connections

71 7-968-4241

Weekly Service Providers Schedule

Monday Oracle Readings with Brandy Yavicoli 10AM-7PM
Thursday 30 min - $50 10AM-3PM
Friday Synergystic Healing Sessions 10AM-3PM
30 min-$50 60 min - $90
Reiki and a Reading
90 min - $111
Monday Spiritual Coaching and Energy Healing with Lloyd 10AM-1PM
Wednesday 30 min-$80 60 min - $150 3PM-7PM
Thursday Reiki, Crystal Healing 10AM-1PM
15min-$35 30min-$60 60 min-$110
Axiatonal Alignment
15min-$40 30 min-$75 60 min - $140
Tuesday Tarot Readings with Will Nutter 11AM-5PM
Astrology Reiki Sessions
15min-$35 30 min-$60 60 min - $120
Tuesday Intuitive Healing with Carolyn Saulnier 11AM-5PM
15min-$35 30min-$60 60 min - $100
Wednesday  Readings with Katye Anna 11AM-5PM
Saturday 15min-$40 30 min-$75 60 min - $125 12PM-5PM
Thursday Pet Readings/Pet Reiki with Leslie Dull-Runkle 10AM-7PM
15min-$30 30 min-$50 60 min - $90
Monday Massage with Deanna Wlazlak 1PM-7PM
Tuesday 30min-$45 60 min-$75 90 min - $115 10AM-7PM
Wednesday  Intuitive Energy Healing 10AM-7PM
Thursday 15min-$30 30 min-$50 60 min - $90 1PM-7PM
Friday Reiki Infused Massage 10AM-7PM

60 min - $100 90 min - $140

Contact Etheric Connections with any questions or to schedule an appoimtment
ethericconnections@ethericconnections.com
Schedule subject to change without notice, check Facebook for weekly schedules
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November 2020 Classes/Workshops/Group Schedule

11-6-20
11-6-20
11-7-20
11-8-20
11-9-20
11-12-20
11-12-20
11-14-20
11-14-20
1M1-14-20
11-15-20
11-16-20
11-19-20
11-21-20
11-22-20
11-26-20
11-27-20
11-27-20
11-28-20
11-28-20

First Friday Readings and Sessions

Its All About Soul Retreat

Its All About Soul Retreat

Its All About Soul Retreat

Its All About Soul Retreat

Morning Meditation

Pendulum Workshop

Energy Share

Oracle Card Readings with Lorena Kroh
Spirit Animals Couqar/Turkey/Coyote
9 Month Energy Healing Class

A Circle of Women

Ascended Masters 2 Ray

Tarot Card Readings with Jill Jablonski
Reiki |

CLOSED Thanksgiving Day

Black Friday — Gratitude Discount
Black Friday Readings and Sessions

Small Business Saturday — Gratitude Discount
Small Business Saturday Readings and Sessions

$25

$10
$25
hugs
$30
$40
Class 3
hugs
$25
$30
$125

$25

$25

T10AM-6PM
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
10AM-TTAM
6PM
TTAM-TPM
1TPM-5PM
3PM-6PM
TMTAM-6PM
6PM-8PM
5PM-7PM
TPM-5PM
TMTAM-5PM

10AM-7PM
T10AM-6PM
10AM-7PM
10AM-6PM

Contact us at 717-968-4241 for details of readers and healers at each location for special events.
Like us on Facebook — we will be posting all events, workshops and classes on Facebook
Etheric Connections @ethericconnections
Animal Communications @leslie.animalspeak
Contact Etheric Connections with any questions, to schedule an appointment or sign up.
ethericconnections@ethericconnections.com

VISIT OUR 2NP AND NEWEST LOCATION AT
5 STEINWEHR AVE, GETTYSBURG PA 17325

717-968-2585

crystals@ethericconnections.com
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