

Weekly Service Providers Schedule

Monday Thursday Friday	Oracle Readings with Brandy Ya 30 min - \$50 Synergystic Healing Sessions 30 min - \$50 60 min - \$90 Reiki and a Reading 90 min - \$111	avicoli	10AM-7PM 10AM-3PM 10AM-3PM
Monday Wednesday Thursday	Spiritual Coaching and Energy H 30 min - \$80 60 min - \$150 Reiki, Crystal Healing 15 min - \$35 30 min - \$60 Axiatonal Alignment 15 min - \$40 30 min - \$75	Healing with Lloyd 60 min - \$110 60 min - \$140	10AM-1PM 3PM-7PM 10AM-1PM
Tuesday	Tarot Readings with Will NutterAstrologyReiki Sessions15 min - \$3530 min - \$60	60 min - \$120	11AM-5PM
Tuesday	Intuitive Healing with Carolyn Sa 15 min - \$35 30 min - \$60	aulnier 60 min - \$100	11AM-5PM
Wednesday Saturday	Readings with Katye Anna 15 min - \$40 30 min - \$75	60 min - \$125	11AM-5PM 12PM-5PM
Thursday	Pet Readings/Pet Reiki with Les 15 min - \$30 30 min - \$50	ilie Dull-Runkle 60 min - \$90	10AM-7PM
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Massage with Deanna Wlazlak 30 min - \$45 60 min - \$75 Intuitive Energy Healing 15 min - \$30 30 min - \$50 Reiki Infused Massage 60 min - \$100 90 min - \$140	90 min - \$115 60 min - \$90	1PM-7PM 10AM-7PM 10AM-7PM 1PM-7PM 10AM-7PM

Contact Etheric Connections with any questions or to schedule an appointment <u>ethericconnections@ethericconnections.com</u> Schedule subject to change without notice, check Facebook for weekly schedules

33 Buford Ave., Gettysburg, PA 17325 - <u>www.ethericconnections.com</u> - 717-968-4241



November 2020 Classes/Workshops/Group Schedule

11-6-20 11-7-20 11-7-20 11-8-20 11-9-20 11-12-20 11-12-20 11-14-20 11-14-20 11-14-20 11-14-20 11-15-20 11-15-20 11-19-20 11-21-20 11-22-20 11-26-20	First Friday Readings and Sessions Its All About Soul Retreat Its All About Soul Retreat Its All About Soul Retreat Its All About Soul Retreat Morning Meditation Pendulum Workshop Energy Share Oracle Card Readings with Lorena Kroh Spirit Animals Cougar/Turkey/Coyote 9 Month Energy Healing Class A Circle of Women Ascended Masters 2 nd Ray Tarot Card Readings with Jill Jablonski Reiki I CLOSED Thanksgiving Day	\$25 \$10 \$25 hugs \$30 \$40 Class 3 hugs \$25 \$30 \$125	10AM-6PM TBA TBA TBA TBA 10AM-11AM 6PM 11AM-1PM 1PM-5PM 3PM-6PM 11AM-6PM 6PM-8PM 5PM-7PM 1PM-5PM 11AM-5PM
11-27-20 11-27-20 11-28-20 11-28-20	Black Friday – Gratitude Discount Black Friday Readings and Sessions Small Business Saturday – Gratitude Discount Small Business Saturday Readings and Sessions	\$25 \$25	10AM-7PM 10AM-6PM 10AM-7PM 10AM-6PM

Contact us at 717-968-4241 for details of readers and healers at each location for special events.

Like us on Facebook – we will be posting all events, workshops and classes on Facebook Etheric Connections @ethericconnections Animal Communications @leslie.animalspeak Contact Etheric Connections with any questions, to schedule an appointment or sign up. ethericconnections@ethericconnections.com

VISIT OUR 2ND AND NEWEST LOCATION AT 5 STEINWEHR AVE, GETTYSBURG PA 17325 717-968-2585 crystals@ethericconnections.com